
 
Through God, We 

Love, Laugh and 

Learn. 

ST. MICHAEL’S CE (VC) FIRST SCHOOL                                                                                                                        
Weavers Lane                                                                                                                           

Stone                                                                                                                              
Staffordshire                                                                                                                              

ST15 8QB 

T: 01785 334930 
email: office@st-michaels-stone.staffs.sch.uk 

Twitter: @StMichaelsStone 
 

Headteacher: Mrs J Wass BA (Hons) NPQH  
    
 

 

                                                    

28th June 2023 

TERM DATES 2023-2024 
 

Summer Term 2023 

School Closes     Friday 21st July 

Inset Days: School Closed   Monday 24th and Tuesday 25th July 

Summer Holidays:  School Closed:    Wednesday 26th July – Friday 1st September 

 

Autumn Term 2023 

Inset Days: School Closed   Monday 4th and Tuesday 5th September 

School Opens:    Wednesday 6th September 

School Closes     Friday 27th October 

Half Term:  School Closed   Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 

School Opens     Monday 6th November 

School Closes     Friday 22nd December 

Christmas Holidays: School Closed  Monday 25th December – Friday 5th January 2024 

 

Spring Term 2024 

Inset Day: School Closed   Monday 8th January  

School Opens:    Tuesday 9thJanaury 

School Closes     Friday 9th February 

Half Term: School Closed   Monday 12th – Friday 16th February 

School Opens     Monday 19th February 

School Closes:    Thursday 21st March 

Inset Day: School Closed   Friday 22nd March 

Easter Holidays: School Closed  Monday 25th March – Friday 5th April 

 

Summer Term 2024 

School Opens     Monday 8th April 

May Day: School Closed   Monday 6th May 

School Closes     Friday 24th May  

Half Term:  School Closed   Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

School Opens     Monday 3rd June 

School Closes:    Friday 19th July 

Inset Day: School Closed   Monday 22nd July 

Summer Holidays: School Closed  Tuesday 23rd July – Friday 30th August 



                                                    
 

 

Autumn Term 2024 

Inset Day: School Closed   Monday 2nd September 

School Opens     Tuesday 3rd September 

School Closes     Friday 25th October 

Half Term: School Closed   Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 

School Opens     Monday 4th November 

School Closes     Friday 20th December 

Christmas Holidays: School Closed  Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January 2025 

 

Inset Days for Autumn 2024 onwards to be arranged 

 

   

 


